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'audrey.krebs@state.co.us'audrey.krebs@state.co.us
'Gorman, Jennifer W. (Jennifer.Gorman@ct.gov)'Jennifer.Gorman@ct.gov
'stephanie.marino@ct.gov'Stephanie.Marino@ct.gov
'brian.bayley@state.de.us'brian.bayley@state.de.us
'lisa.bond@state.de.us'lisa.bond@state.de.us
'christine.shelton@dc.gov'christine.shelton@dc.gov
'Luparello, Thomas (DOES) (thomas.luparello@dc.gov)'thomas.luparello@dc.gov
'looftt@elderaffairs.org'looftt@elderaffairs.org
'corleyc@elderaffairs.org'corleyc@elderaffairs.org
'Peter Paye (pepaye@dhr.state.ga.us)'pepaye@dhr.state.ga.us
'gjohnson@dhr.state.ga.us'gjohnson@dhr.state.ga.us
'Thom Snyder (thsnyder@dhr.state.ga.us)'thsnyder@dhr.state.ga.us
'Linda.Y.Sakamoto@hawaii.gov'Linda.Y.Sakamoto@hawaii.gov
'elaine.n.young@hawaii.gov'elaine.n.young@hawaii.gov
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'Morrell, Jennifer (Jennifer.Morrell@Illinois.gov)'Jennifer.Morrell@Illinois.gov
'betsy.creamer@illinois.gov'betsy.creamer@illinois.gov
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'phyllis.powell@maine.gov'phyllis.powell@maine.gov
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'deborah.wilburn@maryland.gov'deborah.wilburn@maryland.gov
'gloria.lawlah@maryland.gov'gloria.lawlah@maryland.gov
''Yulikova, Olga (EHS)' (olga.yulikova@state.ma.us)'olga.yulikova@state.ma.us
'hanne.nielsen-grey@state.ma.us'hanne.nielsen-grey@state.ma.us
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'mcmurtryl@michigan.gov'McMurtryL@michigan.gov
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'mhenry@mdes.ms.gov'mhenry@mdes.ms.gov
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'Timothy Hamre' (Timothy.Hamre@ncoa.org)Timothy.Hamre@ncoa.org
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Priscilla Jackson (pjackson@nul.org)pjackson@nul.org
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Marta Ames (mames@ssa-i.org)mames@ssa-i.org
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Pouliot, Suzanne - ETAPouliot.Suzanne@dol.gov
Hotard, Michael - ETAhotard.michael@dol.gov
Graham, Heather - ETAGraham.Heather@dol.gov
Watler, Chantal - ETAWatler.Chantal@dol.gov
Ransome, Christopher - ETAransome.christopher@dol.gov
Taylor, Connie - ETAtaylor.connie@dol.gov
Donahue, Kajuana - ETADonahue.Kajuana@dol.gov
Harris, Douglas - ETAharris.douglas@dol.gov
Burleson, Brie - ETAburleson.brie@dol.gov
Evans, Patricia - ETAEvans.Patricia@dol.gov
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Sarmiento, Rebecca - ETASarmiento.Rebecca@dol.gov 
Smith, Roseana - ETAsmith.roseana@dol.gov 
Brandenburg, Marilyn - ETABrandenburg.Marilyn@dol.gov 
Blair, Felecia - ETABlair.Felecia@dol.gov
Cutter, Bernarda - ETAcutter.bernarda@dol.gov 
Green, Cynthia - ETAGreen.Cynthia@dol.gov 
Martin, Bill - ETAmartin.bill@dol.gov
Lara, Gerardo - ETALara.Gerardo@dol.gov
Mendoza, Christopher - ETAMendoza.Christopher@dol.gov
Jacobs, John - ETAJacobs.John@dol.gov
Seshadri, Latha - ETASeshadri.Latha@dol.gov 
Shordike, Janice - ETAShordike.Janice@dol.gov 
Schonfield, Ingrid - ETASchonfield.Ingrid@dol.gov 
Caso, Eugene - ETACaso.Eugene@dol.gov
Denogean, Amanda - ETADenogean.Amanda@dol.gov
Lewis, Gary - ETAlewis.gary@dol.gov
Brooks, Arthur R - ETABrooks.Arthur.R@dol.gov
Pirtle, Jennifer - ETApirtle.jennifer@dol.gov
Jefferson, Irene - ETAjefferson.irene@dol.gov
Atolagbe, Simisola M - ETAAtolagbe.Simisola.M@dol.gov
McNeace, Meche - ETA CTRMcNeace.Meche@dol.gov
'bpudlin@charteroakgroup.com' (bpudlin@charteroakgroup.com)bpudlin@charteroakgroup
Terry Cram (tcram@bctpartners.com)tcram@bctpartners.com
''Shelly Craig' (SCraig@mathematica-mpr.com)'SCraig@mathematica-mpr.com
Drinkwine, Eva M - ETADrinkwine.Eva.M@dol.gov
CHastings@aarp.orgCHastings@aarp.org
'michael.wood@goodwill.org'michael.wood@goodwill.org
'deborah.edmonds@goodwill.org'deborah.edmonds@goodwill.org

Subject: SCSEP All Grantee Call 
Location: S-4203 (DWASWS Conference Room)

When: 5/6/2015 3:00:00 PM - 4:00:00 PM 
Attachments: transcript final.pdf

dated to include agenda and April transcripts. Please note the participant passcode has changed! 
l-in number: 888-455-2896 
ticipant passcode: 1976620
ference lines open 15 minutes before the call. To help us begin on time, please dial in before the start time.
May SCSEP All Grantee Call Agenda
Late Breaking News 
Grants Management

-PY2015 grant timeline
-PY2015 proposed performance goals
-PY2015 performance negotiation process

Training & Technical Assistance Update
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SPARQ Update
InfoSpace
WIOA Update
Q&A—and SCSEP 50th Anniversary open discussion


